Cambridge University Press

978-0-521-02910-0 - Summa Theologiae: Volume 2 - Existence and Nature of God,
(1a. 2-11)

Timothy McDermott O.P.

Table of Contents

More information

CONTENTS

xi General Preface
xviii Editorial Notes
xx Introduction

5 QUESTION 2. WHETHER THERE IS A GOD
5 Article 1. is it self-evident that there is a God?
9 Article 2. can it be made evident?

13 Article 3. is there a God?

19 QUESTION 3. GOD’S SIMPLENESS

21 Article 1. is God a body composed of extended parts?

25 Article 2, is he composed of ‘form’ and ‘matter’?

29 Article 3. is God to be identified with his own essence or nature,
with that which makes him what he is?

31 Article 4. can one distinguish in God nature and existence?

35 Article 5. can one distinguish in him genus and difference?

39  Article 6. is he composed of substance and accidents?

41 Article 7. is there any way in which he is composite, or is he
altogether simple?

43 Article 8. does he enter into composition with other things?

49 QUESTION 4. GOD’S PERFECTION

49  Article 1. is God perfect?

51 Article 2. is his perfection all-embracing, containing, so to say,
the perfection of everything else?

55  Article 3. can creatures be said to resemble God?

61 QUESTION 5. THE GENERAL NOTION OF GOOD

61 Article 1. is being good really the same thing as existing?

65 Article 2. if one assumes that being good and existing differ
merely as ideas, which idea is the more fundamental?

69 Article 3. if one assumes that existing is more fundamental, is
everything that exists good?

71 Article 4. what kind of causality is implicit in the notion of
goodness?

p:4%

© Cambridge University Press www.cambridge.org



http://www.cambridge.org/0521029104
http://www.cambridge.org
http://www.cambridge.org

Cambridge University Press
978-0-521-02910-0 - Summa Theologiae: Volume 2 - Existence and Nature of God,

(1a. 2-11)

Timothy McDermott O.P.
Table of Contents
More information

75

79

83
83
8s
87
91

95
95

97
101

105

III
113
117
121

127
127
129

135
135
139
141
143
147
151

Article 5.

Article 6.

QUESTION

Article 1.
Article 2.
Article 3.
Article 4.

QUESTION

Article 1.
Article 2.
Article 3.
Article 4.

QUESTION

Article 1.
Article 2.
Article 3.
Article 4.

QUESTION

Article 1.
Article 2.

is goodness a matter of being in condition, form and
order?

the division of good into the worthy, the useful and
the delightful

6. THE GOODNESS OF GOD
can one associate goodness with God?
is God supremely good?
is God alone good by nature?
does God’s goodness make everything good?

7. GOD’S LIMITLESSNESS
is God unlimited?
is anything other than God unlimited in being?
can anything be unlimited in size?
can there exist an unlimited number of things?

8. GOD’S EXISTENCE IN THINGS
does God exist in everything?
is God everywhere?
is God everywhere in substance, power and presence?
is being everywhere something that belongs to God
alone?

9. GOD’S UNCHANGEABLENESS
is God altogether unchangeable?
is only God unchangeable?

QUESTION 10. THE ETERNITY OF GOD

Article 1.
Article 2.
Article 3.
Article 4.
Article 5.
Article 6.

what is eternity?

is God eternal?

does eternity belong to God alone?

is eternity different from the ‘@on’ and time?

the difference between the ‘zon’ and time.

is there only one ‘@on’, as there is one time and one
eternity?

Xvi

© Cambridge University Press www.cambridge.org



http://www.cambridge.org/0521029104
http://www.cambridge.org
http://www.cambridge.org

Cambridge University Press
978-0-521-02910-0 - Summa Theologiae: Volume 2 - Existence and Nature of God,

(1a. 2-11)

Timothy McDermott O.P.
Table of Contents
More information

157
157
161
165
167
171

QUESTION II. THE ONENESS OF GOD
Article 1. does being one add anything to existing?
Article 2. is being one the opposite of being many?
Article 3. is there one God?

Article 4. is he supremely one?

Appendices

I.
2.
3.
4.

The Opening Question

Logical Preliminaries

Existence and Causality

The Meaning of the Word ‘God’

Additional Appendices by Thomas Gilby, O.P.

L 2N

I0.
II.
12,
13.
14.
15.
16.

The Five Ways

The First Way

The Second Way

The Third Way

The Fourth Way

The Fifth Way

The Single Causal Origin
Simplicity and Unity (1a. 3 & 11)
Perfection and Goodness (1a. 4-6)
Transcendence (1a. 7)
Immanence (1a. 8)

Eternity (1a. 9 & 10)

230 Glossary

235 Index

xvii

© Cambridge University Press www.cambridge.org



http://www.cambridge.org/0521029104
http://www.cambridge.org
http://www.cambridge.org

